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SFP RJ45EH[JHIRIR

Flyin Optical Transceiver

[SFP EB[O5%#EER] [Copper SFP Optical Transceiver]
i - . e | R {EtER m
@ SFP B LIJERIR / Copper SFP Transceiver U1-02 Model | Rate Transmission Distance Interface
FYSF-1103-M1B 100M 100M RJ45
> SFP JEt1RIR / SFP Transceiver 03-09 |
FYSF-T112-M1B 1000M 100M RJ45
> SFP+ FARIR / SFP+ Transceiver 10711 FYSF-T212-M1B | 10/100/1000M 100M RJ45
FYSF-1296-M1B | 10G 30M RJ495
> 25G SFP28 JEfR1IR / 25G SFP28 Transceiver 12-:12
&i+: 10/100/1000M A Bi&ENEE O{ER
@ 40G QSFP+ Y181 / 40G QSFP+ Transceiver 13- 14 Remark: 10/100/1000M module Is auto-negotiation module up to 1000M rate.
> 100G QSFP28 Jti23R / 100G QSFP28 Transceiver 13- 14
2 N 4 Ik - = i
®  AOC EiEZ41 / Active Optical Cable 15- 16 RJ45 EB ]3¢
@ DAC Eﬁgiéﬁ ,-“I Direct Attach Cable 15- 16 BOSE HiEE tEias

078 | e

SHRMBERIDE & FERE
FIREBOFIRIR F IR O ARIR

bRA: 202201 A1
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SFP YWiRiR

Optical Components and Devices

Flyin Oplical Transceiver

[SFP SN&F5¢t&tk] [SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver)

155Mb/s SFPI £ e8Ik ( 155Mb/s SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver)

622Mb/s SFPX £ E4EER ( 622Mb/s SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver )

BS TR TR &Es EEThE= ERRE B =0
Model Rate | Wavelength = Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity =~ Laser Interface
FYSF-8503-M5BD 155Mb/s 850nm 550M -9~-3dBm <-22dBm VCSEL LC
FYSF-1303-10BD 199Mb/s 1310nm 10KM -15~-8dBm =-29dBm FP LC
FYSF-1303-40BD 199Mb/s 1310nm 40KM -f~-2dBm =-3Z2dBm o LC
FYSF-1503-80BD 155Mb/s 1550nm 80KM -5~0dBm <-33dBm DFB LC
FYSFC-**03-80BD ' 155Mb/s **nm 80KM -5~0dBm <-33dBm DFB Ke:

#&it: CWDMELSI=*F TIER* MM 1270nm ~1610nm
refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm

1 ol o

Remark: Above
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2SS JE= TIERK EiEs BHTh= EWREE (=7 JE[]
Model Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance @ Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface
FYSF-8506-MS5BD 622Mb/s 850 nm 200M -9~-3dBm =-22dBm VCSEL LC
FYSF-1306-10BD 622Mb/s 1310nm T0KM -19~-8dBm =-28dBm | LC
FYSF-1306-40BD 622Mb/s 1310nm 40KM -3~2dBm <-28dBm DFB LC
FYSF-1506-80BD 622Mb/s 1930nm S80KM -3~2dBm =-28dBm DFB LC
FYSF-1306-COBD 622Mb/s 1950nm 120KM 0~5dBm =-31dBm DFB LG
FYSFC-**06-80BD **nm SOKM -3~2dBm <-28dBm DFB LC

622Mb/s

#iE: CWDMESEM*F I TIERE TR FEE 1270nm ~1610nm

Remark: Above

i e e PP

refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm
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2.5Gb/s SFPI 4T 1%k ( 2.5Gb/s SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver )

BS JREE TERE )i BIECNER B REE BT =0
_ Model Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity | Laser Interface
Eﬁz |§E ' m é‘;—;g@ FYSF-8524-M3BD | 2.5Gb/s 850 nm 300M -10~-3dBm <-18dBm VCSEL LC
S HDDMIRNITHEE, BRE RFhE 7S e a5 FYSF-1324-10BD 2.9Gb/s 1310nm 10KM -0~0dBm =-19dBm DFB LC
| FYSF-1324-40BD 2.5Gb/s 1310nm 40KM -2~3dBm =-21dBm DFB LC
FYSF-1524-80BD 2.5Gb/s 1550nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB LC
FYSFC-**24-80BD 2.9Gb/s *nm 80KM 0~5dBm =-26dBm DFB LC
FYSFD-**24-C0OBD 2.5Gb/s C17~C61 120KM 1~6dBm <-30dBm DFB | C

=it CWDME SE* N T{ERE A EE 1270nm ~1610nm
DWDMEISE** IJanEIEC17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm)

1.25Gb/s SFPI £ ( 1.25Gb/s SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver )

8s - TR il BRI B RE B i:{ Remark: Above “*** refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm
Model Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance @ Output Opt.Pwr. | Rx. Sensitivity = Laser Interface For DWDM models, it refers to the wavelength C17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm)
FYSF-8512-M5BD 1.25Gb/s 850 nm 550M -9~-3dBm <=-17dBm VCSEL LC
FYSF-1312-10BD | 1.25Gb/s | 1310nm | 10KM -11~-3dBm <-20dBm FP LC 3Gb/s SFPW 4483k ( 3Gb/s SFP Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver )
FYSF-1312-40BD 1.25Gh/s 1310nm 40KM -o~0dBm =-24dBm DFB LC .

s IR TIERK s REIhEs EREE B &=
FYSF-1512-80BD 1.25Gb/s 1550nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB LC Model Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance = Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity =~ Laser | Interface
FYSF-1512-COBD | 1.25Gb/s | 1550nm 120KM 0~5dBm <-31dBm DFB LC FYSF-8530-M3BD 3Gbl/s 850 nm 300M -10~-3dBm <-18dBm VCSEL LC
FYSFC-**12-80BD | 1.25Gb/s **nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB LC FYSF-1330-10BD 3Gb/s 1310nm 10KM -9~-3dBm <-18dBm DFB LC
FYSFD-**12-COBD | 125Gb/s | C17~C61 120KM 0~5dBm < 31dBm DFB LC FYSF-1330-40BD 3Gbis 1310nm 40KM -2~3dBm <-19dBm DFB LC

FYSF-1530-80BD 3Gb/s 1550nm 80KM 0~3dBm =-26dBm DFB LC
=it: CWDMESE=FITIERIK* IR 1270nm ~1610nm

**nm 80KM 0~3dBm =-26dBm DFB LC

DWDMEISH=** JJNiEIEC17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm) FYSFC-**30-80BD | 3Gb/s

Remark: Above “**" refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm

:'E: CWDF‘U"@D ;:.l-.l.r :.- = ks _l__:, - 12?[] ”161[]
For DWDM models, it refers to the wavelength C17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm) L SETHLFRK RIS 1270nm nm

Remark: Above “**" refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm
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SFP YRR
Optical Components and Devices

Flyin Oplical Transceiver

[SFP BiEERLT¢ctEBR] [SFP BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver]

155Mb/s SFP iR B 4T 48R ( 155Mb/s SFP BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver )

BS JRES TIERE & RIiETE RIETNER ENREE O ]

Model Rate Wavelength | Transmission Distance | Output E‘lpt.Pwr.l Rx. Sensitivity. Laser | Interface
FYSFB-3503-10BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 10KM -15~-7dBm <-29dBm FP LC/SC
FYSFB-5303-10BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 10KM -15~-7dBm <-29dBm o LC/SC
FYSFB-3503-40BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 40KM -f~2dBm =-32dBm P LC/SC
FYSFB-5303-40BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm | 40KM -7~2dBm <-32dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-4503-80BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80KM -5~0dBm <-33dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-5403-80BD | 155Mb/s | Tx1550/Rx1490nm 80KM -5~0dBm =-33dBm DFB LC/SC

W

www.oplicres.com
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1.25Gb/s SFP BB A& (1.25Gb/s SFP BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver )

Flyin rseH

BE JRER TEREK {ERIlES RIETNER ERRHE BT =0

Model Rate Waveleng_th _ Transmission Distance _; Output Gpt.F‘wr._l Rx. Sensitivity | Laser | Interface
FYSFB-3512-03BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 3KM -11~-3dBm <-20dBm FP LC/SC
FYSFB-5312-03BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 3KM -11~-3dBm <-20dBm FP LC/SC
FYSFB-3512-10BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 10KM -11~-3dBm <-20dBm FP LC/SC
FYSFB-5312-10BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 10KM -11~-3dBm <-20dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-3512-40BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 40KM -5~0dBm <-24dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-5312-40BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 40KM -5~0dBm <-24dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-4512-80BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB | C/SC
FYSFB-5412-80BD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1490nm S80KM O~5dBm =-26dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-4512-COBD |1.25Gb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 120KM 0~5dBm <-31dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-5412-C0BD 120KM 0~5dBm <-31dBm DFB LC/SC

£23F: 10KM FN40KM B3 EEEE 1310 nm/1490 nmag1310 nm/1550 nm

1.25Gb/s

Tx1550/Rx1490nm

Remark: For T0KM and 40KM transmission distance , available wavelength is 1310 nm/1490 nm or 1310 nm/1550 nm

www . opticres.com
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10G SFP+ i8R

Optical Components and Devices

Flyin Optical Transceiver

2.5Gb/s SFPEIR B LT EIRIR ( 2.5Gb/s SFP BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver )

Bs JRER TR EHiEE RFEINER BERBE BO 0
Model Rate Wavelength Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface
FYSFB-3524-02BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 2KM -10~-3dBm <-18dBm FP L C/SC , , _

[SFP+ XR&5¢tEiR] [SFP+ Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver]
FYSFB-5324-02BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 2KM -10~-3dBm <-18dBm Fp LC/SC
FYSFB-3524-10BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 10KM -5~0dBm <-19dBm DFB | LC/SC 10Gb/s SFP+X £ 3483 (10Gb/s SFP+ Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver)
FYSFB-5324-10BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 10KM -5~0dBm <-19dBm DFB LC/SC 7

e RER TERE EliEs RIFEINER BURBE BC =0
FYSFB-3524-40BD | 2 5Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm AOKM -2~3dBm <-19dBm DFB LC/SC Model Rate Wavelength - Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface
FYSFB-5324-40BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 40KM -2~3dBm <19dBm | DFB | LC/SC FYPP-8286-M3BD | “10Gkis 850nm 300M 6~-1dBm s-10dBm  |VCSEL| LC/SC
FYSFB-4524-80BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB | LC/SC FYPP-1396-02BD | 10Gb/s 1310nm 2KM -6~-0.5dBm | <-14.4dBm FP | LC/SC
FYSFB-5424-80BD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1490nm 80KM 0~5dBm <-26dBm DFB | LC/SC FYPP-1396-10BD | 10Gb/s 1310nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm | =-14.4dBm | DFB | LC/SC
FYSFB-4524-COBD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 120KM 1~6dBm <-30dBm DFB | LC/SC FYPP-1596-40BD | 10Gb/s 1550nm 40KM -1~3dBm <-16dBm EML | LC/SC
FYSFB-5424-COBD | 2.5Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1490nm 120KM 1~6dBm <-30dBm DFB | LC/SC FYPP-1596-80BD | 10Gb/s 1550nm 80KM -1~4dBm <-23dBm EML | LC/SC

FYPPC-**96-10BD | 10Gb/s | 1270nm~1610nm 10KM 6~-1dBm <-15dBm DFB LC/SC

FYPPC-"*96-40BD 10Gb/s | 1470nm~1610nm A0KM -1~3dBm <-16dBm EML LEISEC
3Gb/s SFPEREF IR ( 3Gb/s SFP BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver ) | T

FYPPC-**96-80BD | 10Gb/s | 1470nm~1610nm 80KM -1~4dBm <-23dBm EML | LC/SC
RS =R TERE (EEE ESEIhER B e E A O FYPPD-**96-40BD = 10Gb/s C17~C61 40KM -1~3dBm <-16dBm EML LC/SC
Model Rate Wavelength Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface

- FYPPD-**96-80BD 10Gb/s C17~C61 80KM -1~4dBm <-23dBm EML LCISEC
FYSFB-3530-10BD | 3Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 10KM -9~-3dBm <-18dBm DFB LC/SC
FYSFB-5330-10BD | 3Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 10KM -9~-3dBm <-18dBm DFB | LC/SC #&F: CWDMEL S+ JFREEE1270nm~1610nm, DWDMELE£** 33 RHEEC17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm)
CVSEB-3530-40BD 3Gb/s | Tx1310/Rx1550nm 40KM 9~3dBm <.19dBm DFB L C/SC Remark: Above " refers to the corresponding wavelength .
1 1 1 For CWDM models, it refers to the wavelength 1270nm ~1610nm.

FYSFB-5330-40BD | 3Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1310nm 40KM -2~3dBm <-19dBm DFB LC/SC

www.oplicres.com
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For DWDM models, it refers to the wavelength C17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm)
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[SFP+ EEtEEay¢tstk] [SFP+ BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver]

25G SFP28 F{iIRIR

Optical Components and Devices

Flyin Oplical Transceiver

[25G SFP283¢tRR] [25G SFP28 Optical Transceiver]

10Gb/s SFP+E &P A 4ER (10Gb/s SFP+ BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver)

RS JR=ES TR RIS BRIEINER ENREE =T Z=0
iI=) T TEBE = % HTHER S S o m Model - Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance = Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity = Laser  Interface
Model .~ Rate Wavelength Transmission Distance = Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface FYS28-85Y1-M1BD 25Gb/s 850nm 100M -9~2 4dBm <-10 3dBm VCSEL LC
FYPPB-2396-10BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm <-14.4dBm DFB LC FYS?28-13Y1-10BD 25Gb/s 1310nm 10KM _7~-2dBm <-14dBm DFB LC
FYPPB-3296-10BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm <-14.4dBm DFB LC FYS2C-**Y1-10BD 25Gb/s | - 10KM 0~6dBm <-14dBm DFB LC
FYPPB-2396-40BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1270/Rx1330nm 40KM -1~3dBm <-16dBm DFB LC ‘

| | | | & B TIERK X RORI 1270nm ~1370nm
FYPPB-3296-40BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1330/Rx1270nm 40KM -1~3dBm <-16dBm DFB | 3 Remark: Above “**" refersto the corresponding wavelength 1270nm ~1370nm
FYPPB-2396-60BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1270/Rx1330nm 60KM 0~5dBm <-20dBm DFB LC
FYPPB-3296-60BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1330/Rx1270nm 60KM 0~5dBm <-20dBm DFB LC
FYPPB-4596-80BD | 10Gb/s | Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80KM -1~4dBm <-23dBm EML LC
FYPPB-5496-80BD 10Gb/s | Tx1550/Rx1490nm S80KM -1~4dBm <-23dBm EML L.C

25G SFP28y¢tiE1iR
hEK | FF/0N | BES | R

Ry EN

10G SFP+ 20KM 10G SFP+ 10G SFP+

10G SFP+ 10G SFP+ 20KM

80KM 1550nm Tx1330nm RX1270nm Tx1270nm RX1330nm 20KM 1310nm 300M 850nm

www.opticres.com sales@opticres.com www.opticres.com sales@opticres.com
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40G QSFP+ JIEIR 100G QSFP28 YRR

Flyln Optlcal Transcewer Flyln Optlcal Transcewer

[40G QSFP+3¢tEER] [40G QSFP+ Optical Transceiver] [100G QSFP283¢t=tR] [100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver]

= JRER TR ERItEE BICINER EWREE =i Bz o= JRER TIER (ERiEE )Ty AIES EWREE B =
Model Rate Wavelength = Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity Laser Interface Model Rate | Wavelength Transmission Distance Output Opt.Pwr. Rx. Sensitivity  Laser Interface
FYQXP-85A4-M1BD | 40Gb/s 850nm 100M -6~2.4dBm <-10.5dBm VCSEL MPO FYQ28-85R4-M1BD(MT) | 100Gb/s 850nm 100M -8~2dBm <-10.5dBm |VCSEL| MPO
FYQXP-4CA4-10BD | 40Gb/s CWDM4 10KM -6~2dBm <-11.5dBm DFB LC FYQ28-4LR4-10BD 100Gb/s LWDM4 10KM -4~4dBm <-10.5dBm DFB LC
FYQXP-4CA4-30BD | 40Gb/s CWDM4 30KM -1~4 5dBm <-16.8dBm DML LC FYQ28-4LR4-30BD 100Gb/s LWDM4 30KM -2.5~4.5dBm <-15dBm EML | C

FYQXP-31A4-02BD | 40Gb/s 1310nm 2KM -8~0dBm <-10dBm FP MPO
KFEHF100G QSFP28HiEHREF/INGEME. A/, BERECEFHE, WEDDMEFZEINEE. fFSIEEE 802.3bmixE&EHD

QSFP28 MSAZE iRy, FEMNATFEIES . Ethernetl AR /OTN/Infini BandZEifis, £EIHFS. BIFEEIA,

40G QSFP+J{1EIR 100G QSFP28EHRIR

STABLE COMPATIBLE WITHDDM  BEST QUALITY h¥E |(EERE #HOTER IZEEFES
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AOC BiE¥Ln DAC SR 5

Optical Components and Devices Optical Components and Devices

Flyin Optical Transceiver Flyin Optical Transceiver

[DACEEZ44) [ Direct Attach Cable]

[AOCHIFE41] [ Active Optical Cable]

_ RS e 0 eS YR | ERIEE

s = [ EiRES Model Rate Interface Sort | Cable Diameter Transmission Distance
Model Rate Interface | Transmission Distance FYDA-PP-**MB** | 10Gb/s SFP+ to SFP+ Passive | **AWG (24/307]%) 24AWG<10m, 30AWG<3m
FYOC-QQAS5-**MB 25Gb/s SFP28 to SFP28 “*M(<100M) EYAC-PP-**MB** 10Gb/s SEP+ to SEP+ Active | **AWG (24/28/308] ) | 24AWG<15m, 28AWG<10m, 30AWG<3m
FYOC-PP96-**MB 10Gb/s SEEI L i i FYDA-S28-*MB** | 25Gbls | SFP28toSFP28 | Passive TAWO [20/25(00F11E) | RGNS ANE S
FYOC-QQA4-""MB 40Gb/s GEIEC GRLCT ) FYDA-QQ-**MB** | 40Gb/s | QSFP+to QSFP+ | Passive | *AWG (26/30@]3%) 26AWG<7/m, 30AWG<3m
FYOC-QPA4-**MB 40Gbl/s QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ *M(<300M) FYDA-QP-**MB** | 40Gbls QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive | **AWG (26/307]i%) 26AWG<7m, 30AWG<3m
EYOC-0QA5-*MB G0GK/s QSFP+ to QSFP+ “*M(<100M) FYDA-Q28-*MB*™ | 100Gb/s | QSFP28to QSFP28 | Passive “*AWG (26/308]3%) 26AWG<5m, 30AWG<3m
EYOC-QPA5-**MB 100Gh/s QSFP+ to SFP28 **M(<100M) FYDA-QS28-**MB**| 100Gb/s | QSFP28to SFP28 | Passive *AWG (26/308]3) 26AWG<om, 30AWG<3m

&t BSpHEEIEE P I REINAKE #Fit: BESHRRERERPEMNAKE, RSP HBREEPRYI9NRBRRIEERR

= Il e e TP .
Remark: Above refers to the corresponding meters Remark: Above "**" refers to the corresponding meters. "“**" refers to the optional cable diameter

pat RN

10G SFP+ to SFP+ AOC 25G SFP28 to SFP28 ACC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC 100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 10G SFP+ DAC 25G SFP28 DAC 40G QSFP+ DAC 100G QSFP28 DAC 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+

www.opticres.com sales@opticres.com www.opticres.com sales@opticres.com
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FLYIN OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER

Bl sFPictiitk Bl SFP+XEithk Bl SFP2aXtEUA

E QSFP+ WlEih Bl QSFP2s Hiisth

f&siER WJ;TEEEm
Transmission Distance: - - - - - -
B850nm 1310nm 1550nm CWDM DWDM BIDI 4A
300 m es occeell ol
2  km L 1 ] L
10 km o8 200 es 209 o B
20  km a8 ooe | e oo | a8 se8 | a8 see | ol
40 km L 1 a8 089 .8 008 e o8 as o0
B0  km a8 a9 o8 D09 a8 08 s =00
BO km | | TR L] e8 089 | e o8 | .o
100 km (T e a8
120 km L 1 .8 L L
SFP I55M @ 1.25 G @ 256G 3G @
SFP+ B5G ® 10 G
JakFF 40 G @
100G Series 100G |
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